- Fantasy
Spovts

Jabo Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
The Offseason
Mon Feb 19 1:18pm ET

Guad Squad
Marauders
Jack Attack
Catch a Wave
T-Birds
Sakk-Xchange
Rookies
Granite State Boys
Miami Vice
Slugs

Damn Yankees
Kingpins

Total Points

Marauders
Catch a Wave
Guad Squad
Jack Attack
Sakk-Xchange
Rookies
T-Birds

Granite State Boys
Damn Yankees
Slugs

Miami Vice
Kingpins

w T PCT
19 0 0.731
17 0 0.654
16 10 O 0.615
14 12 O 0.538
13 13 0 0.500
13 13 0 0.500
13 13 0 0.500
12 14 O 0.462
11 15 O 0.423
11 15 O 0.423

9 17 0 0.346

8 18 0 0.308
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PF
1477.20
1527.00
1448.20
1488.20
1412.30
1365.50
1339.10
1331.60
1249.90
1207.50
1285.20
1216.80

PA
1365.60
1331.10
1411.80
1368.10
1522.60
1363.40
1304.20
1373.00
1343.70
1208.50
1382.90
1373.60
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PTS
1905.50
1982.80
1847.20
1953.30
1756.40
1796.80
1789.20
1716.60
1598.80
1599.10
1699.70
1581.30
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